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BLACK DIADEMA EAR PROTECTOR
WORKTUNES PELTOR - HRXS220A
REF: 5411271000884163M

Description:
3M™ PELTOR™ WorkTunes™ Pro Hearing Protectors help protect you from potentially harmful workplace noise while listening to the built-in
FM radio. The built-in antenna, fast digital tuning, and ability to memorize stations make this hearing protector a flexible and easy-to-use
piece of equipment.

Features:
• FM radio hearing protectors with built-in antenna to prevent sudden movements in the equipment
• 3.5 mm stereo input for listening only (limited to 82 dB) for connecting external devices (e.g. cell phone, radio, two-way radio, and iPod)
• The hearing protectors automatically turn off after 4 hours of inactivity to save energy; a low battery warning alerts you when the battery
needs to be replaced
• To reduce corrosion from perspiration, electronics are located on the outside of the earbuds
• Hearing protectors can memorize up to 5 stations
• Available in headband and helmet-mount (black) formats
• Net Weight: 351 g
• Battery Life: 40 hours

Color: Black

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

EN 352-1:2002

HEARING PROTECTION

Frequency (Hz)

Mean Attenuation (dB)

Standard Deviation (dB)

Assumed protection APV (dB)

SNR 32 dB H: 34 dB M: 29 dB L: 22 dB

125

17.0

3.2

13.8

250

24.0

2.0

22.0

500

29.5

2.6

26.9

1000

36.9

3.3

33.6

2000

37.3

4.9

32.4

4000

39.3

3.2

36.1

8000

35.4

3.9

31.5


