

BLACK DIADEMA EAR PROTECTOR WORKTUNES PELTOR - HRXS220A

REF: 5411271000884163M



Description:

3M™ PELTOR™ WorkTunes™ Pro Hearing Protectors help protect you from potentially harmful workplace noise while listening to the built-in FM radio. The built-in antenna, fast digital tuning, and ability to memorize stations make this hearing protector a flexible and easy-to-use piece of equipment.

Features:

- FM radio hearing protectors with built-in antenna to prevent sudden movements in the equipment
- 3.5 mm stereo input for listening only (limited to 82 dB) for connecting external devices (e.g. cell phone, radio, two-way radio, and iPod)
 The hearing protectors automatically turn off after 4 hours of inactivity to save energy; a low battery warning alerts you when the battery needs to be replaced
- To reduce corrosion from perspiration, electronics are located on the outside of the earbuds
- Hearing protectors can memorize up to 5 stations
- Available in headband and helmet-mount (black) formats
- Net Weight: 351 g
- Battery Life: 40 hours

Color: 🔳 Black

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

SNR 32 dB H : 34 dB M : 29 dB L : 22 dB							
Frequency (Hz)	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000
Mean Attenuation (dB)	17.0	24.0	29.5	36.9	37.3	39.3	35.4
Standard Deviation (dB)	3.2	2.0	2.6	3.3	4.9	3.2	3.9
Assumed protection APV (dB)	13.8	22.0	26.9	33.6	32.4	36.1	31.5

YOUR SAFETY PARTNERS.

www.psprotseg.com

EN 352-1:2002